
2p

2p

20

12p

6p

12p

3p

2p

3p

2p

3p

2p

2p 2p

2p
2p

2p

2p

2p 2p

2p

2p

2p

2p

2p

2p

2p

2p

2p

2p

2p

2p

87
.4

3

17.08

90
.2

7

28
.8

7

55
.1

5

39.90

Cuve incendie
(18x3m)

Aire de
retournement

Aire de
retournement

Jeux d'enfants

lot 27 :
476 m2

Lot 14 :
499 m2

lot 35 :
695 m2

lot 9 :
527 m2

lot 2 :
610 m2

lot 1 :
603 m2

lot 20 :
531 m2

lot 11 :
442 m2

lot 17 :
662 m2

lot 10 :
622 m2

lot 18 :
692 m2 lot 19 :

628 m2

lot 29 :
500 m2

lot 21 :
602 m2

lot 28 :
500 m2

lot 34 :
523 m2

lot 4 :
640 m2

lot 7 :
554 m2

lot 3 :
683 m2

lot 33 :
523 m2

lot 8 :
646 m2

lot 12 :
634 m2

lot 16 :
475 m2

lot 13 :
621 m2

lot 15 :
610 m2

lot 23 :
490 m2

lot 22 :
523 m2

lot 24 :
499.3
m2

lot 5 :
640 m2

lot 32 :
523 m2

lot 30 :
539 m2

lot 41 :
515 m2

lot 6 :
646 m2

lot 36 :
632 m2

10.00

3.00

2p

2p

1 ,
00

 %

1 ,
10

 %1 ,
20

 %

1 ,
00

 %

1 ,
00

 %

1 .
00

 %

1,50 %

1,50 %

1,50 %

1,50 %

1.00 %

TRI

OM

Accès
depuis
l'Arcolan

Plateau
surélevé

6.30

10.40

14.00

1.50

4.00

16.50

4.00

lot 37 :
600 m2

lot 38 :
569 m2

lot 39 :
613 m2

lot 42 :
570 m2

lot 43
527 m2

lot 44:
655 m2

lot 45:
660 m2

2p

2p

lot 26 :
759 m2

lot 25 :
552 m2 lot 40 :

733 m2

2p

2p

2p

2p

2p

2p

2p

Cuve incendie
(18x3m)

3p

2p

2p

2p

Béton balayé

Béton balayé

Plateforme
collecte en
Béton lissé

lot 31 :
577 m2

Cap Coste Magescq

Echelle: 1/1000




